FIRST NAME

JAMES

ANDREW

NORMAN

CHRIS

CHRIS

ANDREW

CARL

CALEB

LAST NAME CITY
BARDER ELIZABETHVILLE
GROVE NEW FREEDOM
NEWSWANGER NEWVILLE
STASUSHYN BROADWAY
MAST OLEY
GROVE NEW FREEDOM
ANKIEWICZ MOUNTAIN TOP
HERMAN MIDDLEBURG

Results for
004) Pro Stock Diesel 4 x4.xIsm

YEAR

1996

MAKE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

CHEVY

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

6.7 CUMMINS BARDER TURBO SERVICE

6.1 SUPER B CUIBAD TIMING

CHAPTER 11

CUMMINS

6.7L CUMMINS SKEETER CONTROL

5.9 CUMMINS RANCH HAND

6.7 CUMMINS  LIVIN ON THE EDGE

MESSENGER

[
w
w
w

309.99
308.92
308.71
305.40
302.46
296.57
290.39

264.60
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HOOK
Final Placing



